Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

KW ELITE REALTY

KELLERWILLIAMS,

Land
$39,900 (LP)

P 2

Lot Area
Acres: 1.10
Hect: 0.45
SqFt: 48,070.00
SqM: 4,465.85

Active PRCL A BERYL PRAIRIE ROAD

R2455504 Fort St. John (Zone 60)

Board: N Hudsons Hope

Other VOC 1VO0

i | Sold Date: Original Price:  $39,900
Frontage (feet): 110.00 Subdiv/Complex: BERYL PRAIRIE
Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 006-082-700
Frontage (metres): 0.00 Taxes: $176.67
Depth: 437 For Tax Year: 2019
Price/SqFt: Zoning: R2
Sub-Type: Rezoneable? Not Known
Flood Plain:
Exposure: North, South, East, West
Permitted Use: House/Single Family
Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Tour:
View - Specify

Sanitary Sewer: Septic Property Access:  Road Access

Storm Sewer: None Parking Access:

Water Supply: None Fencing: Wire

Electricity: Available Property in ALR/FLR:No

Natural Gas: Available

Telephone Service: Available Nearby Information Pkg:  Yes

Cable Service: Not Available Sign on Property: Y

Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached: No

Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: Yes

Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged in last 2yr?: No

Building Plans: Not Available

Perc Test Avail: No

Perc Test Date:

Legal:

Site Influences: Paved Road, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Rural Setting
Restrictions: None

PARCEL A, (H17964) OF BLOCK 2, DISTRICT LOT 1202, PEACE RIVER DISTRICT, PLAN 14839,

Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX Action Realty Inc
Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

Just under 2 acres in Beryl Prairie that's fenced & cross fenced for horses, with some services already on the property. Driveway through the middle
for convenience, and a working septic field from the previous residence. Great building site with a mix of trees & pasture land right off the Beryl
Prairie pavement! Super convenient lot, with loads of potential, at an affordable price. Keep it for pasture, parking, storage, or build your dream

home. The price is right & the options are limitless here in beautiful Hudson's Hope.

LND Full Public
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

10/31/2020 09:57 PM




Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

KW ELITE REALTY

KELLERWILLIAMS,

Active 12223 MCMYN AVENUE Land
R2461510 Pitt Meadows $549,000 (LP)
Board: V Mid Meadows
Other V3Y 1C8 M)
Sold Date: Original Price:  $549,000
Frontage (feet): Subdiv/Complex:
Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 018-243-509
Frontage (metres): Taxes: $4,955.26
Depth: For Tax Year: 2019
Price/SqFt: Zoning: RES
Sub-Type: Rezoneable? Not Known
Flood Plain: No
@ Exposure: East Lot Area
| Permitted Use: Acres: 0.10
Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 0.04
Tour: SqFt: 4,386.00
View - Specify SqM: 407.47

Sanitary Sewer: At Lot Line

Storm Sewer: At Lot Line
Water Supply: City/Municipal
Electricity: At Lot Line
Natural Gas: At Lot Line

Telephone Service: On Property
Cable Service: On Property
Prospectus: Not Required
Develop Permit?: No

Bldg Permit Apprv: No

Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:

Perc Test Date:

Property Access:  Allowed Access
Parking Access: Front

Fencing: None

Property in ALR/FLR:No

Information Pkg: No

Sign on Property: Y

Sketch Attached:  No
Property Disclosure: Yes
Trees Logged in last 2yr?: No

Legal: LOT 2, PLAN LMP10356, DISTRICT LOT 283, LAND DISTRICT 36 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT

Site Influences:
Restrictions: None

Listing Broker 1: Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

Foreclosure. Residential land value property. For your own safety, please do not enter the property.

LND Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

10/31/2020 09:57 PM




Presented by: kwV ELITE REALTY
Ni Cky Tu PREC* KELLERWILLIAMS
Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com
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

10/31/2020 09:57 PM



Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

KW ELITE REALTY

KELLERWILLIAMS,

a‘ﬂ;‘;s” 5499 MANOR STREET Land
Burnaby North $999,000 (LP)
Board: V Central BN m
Other V5G 1B6 (SP)
. Sold Date: Original Price:  $999,000
. Frontage (feet): 119.00 Subdiv/Complex: Burnaby North
s Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 029-680-841
: Frontage (metres): Taxes: $3,902.72
Depth: irregular For Tax Year: 2020
rice/SqFt Zoning: R5
{ Sub-Type: Rezoneable?
i Flood Plain:
Exposure: South Lot Area
! Permitted Use: House/Single Family Acres: 0.14
Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 0.06
Tour: SqFt: 6,068.00
= View - Specify City view SqM: 563.74
Sanitary Sewer: Nearby Property Access:  Road Access
Storm Sewer: Nearby Parking Access:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fencing: Other
Electricity: Nearby Property in ALR/FLR:No
Natural Gas: Nearby
Telephone Service: Available Nearby Information Pkg: No
Cable Service: On Property Sign on Property: Y
Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached: No
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: No
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged in last 2yr?: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:

Legal: LOT 2 DISTRICT LOT 74 GROUP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN EPP51198

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Restrictions: None

Listing Broker 1: Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp. (White Rock)
Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

approval of offer required.

North Burnaby - 6,068 sq. ft. building lot with views of North Burnaby. Situated on a cul-de-sac, this vacant land lot is centrally located and close to
anywhere in Burnaby. This R5 zoned property is within an established neighborhood and awaiting your building ideas. Court ordered sale - court

LND Full Public
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

10/31/2020 09:57 PM




Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

KW ELITE REALTY

KELLERWILLIAMS,

Active

S LT 3921 PENDER LANDING ROAD ROAD Land
Sunshine Coast $1,000,000 (LP)
Board: V Pender Harbour Egmont M|
Other VON 151 (SP)
: Sold Date: Original Price:  $1,000,000
Frontage (feet): Subdiv/Complex: SAKINAW RIDGE
Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 015-869-172
Frontage (metres): Taxes: $6,744.11
Depth: For Tax Year: 2020
Price/SqFt: Zoning: RU-1
Sub-Type: Rezoneable?
Flood Plain:
Exposure: West Lot Area
Permitted Use: Acres: 0.00
Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 0.00
Tour: SqFt: 85.97
View - Specify SqM: 7.99
Sanitary Sewer: Property Access: Road Access
Storm Sewer: None Parking Access:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fencing:
Electricity: Nearby Property in ALR/FLR:
Natural Gas: Not Available
Telephone Service: Available Nearby Information Pkg:  Yes
Cable Service: Available Nearby Sign on Property:
Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached: No
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: Yes
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged in last 2yr?: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:
Legal: DISTRICT LOT 3921, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, EXCEPT PLAN LOT A RP1507 / BCP23871

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Rural Setting, Treed
Restrictions: None

Listing Broker 1: Royal LePage Sussex
Listing Broker 2: Landquest Realty Corp (100M)
Listing Broker 3:

"85+ Acres of Natural Surroundings” Excellent development opportunity on this large parcel of land, located in the scenic subdivision of Sakinaw
Ridge on the Sunshine Coast. Paved road to the property, with nearby services available add value for future subdivision, investment property or for a
legacy estate property with ensured privacy! Pender Harbour offers a healthy, recreation based lifestyle and the ample amenities including dining,
shopping and professional services make living here a dream.

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
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
Restrictions: None

Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX Masters Realty
Listing Broker 2: RE/MAX Masters Realty
Listing Broker 3:

Close to transit, Marine Way Market shopping and restaurants, Fraser River District shopping, Connaught Elementary School, Montessori Daycare,
Riverway Golf Course and three local parks. See attached zoning information for permitted uses.

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 10/31/2020 09:57 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Active 10974 248 STREET
R2461536 Maple Ridge
Board: V Thornhill MR
Other ) V2W 1G7
Sold Date: Original Price:  $3,500,000
Frontage (feet): 270.00 Subdiv/Complex:
Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 004-614-062
Frontage (metres): 82.30 Taxes: $9,304.04
Depth: 322.67 For Tax Year: 2019
Price/SqFt: Zoning: RS-3
Sub-Type: Rezoneable? Yes
Flood Plain: No
Exposure: West
Permitted Use: Mixed
\\\\\\ Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Tour:
X AN View - Specify
Sanitary Sewer: Nearby Property Access: Road Access
Storm Sewer: Nearby Parking Access:
Water Supply: Well - Drilled Fencing:
Electricity: Available Property in ALR/FLR:No
Natural Gas: Nearby
Telephone Service: On Property Information Pkg: No
Cable Service: On Property Sign on Property:
Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached: No
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: No
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged in last 2yr?: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:
Legal: PARCEL A (REFERENCE PLAN 16170) OF LOT 16 SECTION 11 TOWNSHIP 12 NWD PLAN 1363

Site Influences:

Restrictions: None

Listing Broker 1: Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/120)
Listing Broker 2: Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/120)

Listing Broker 3:

K ELITE REALTY

KELLER |

Land
$2,998,000 (LP)

P 2

Lot Area
Acres: 2.00
Hect: 0.81
SqFt: 87,120.00
SqM: 8,093.71

COURT ORDERED SALE. All offers "Subject to Court Approval". 2 acres land with development potential in NE Albion area plan. OCP designation:
Low/Medium Density Residential. Very close to single-family development and proposed school and park site. Close to both levels of schools, shopping
and easy access to the highway. Tenanted, 34 years old, 5 bed, 3 bath, 3,100 sq. ft. residence on the property. Call LS for more info.

LND Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

KW ELITE REALTY

KELLERWILLIAMS.

2?1;%524 12639 232 STREET Land
Maple Ridge $8,300,000 (LP)
Board: V East Central m
Other VOV 0V0 (SP)
Sold Date: Original Price:  $8,300,000
Frontage (feet): Subdiv/Complex:
Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 011-157-569
Frontage (metres): Taxes: $20,031.86
Depth: For Tax Year: 2019
Price/SqFt: Zoning: AGR
Sub-Type: Rezoneable?
Flood Plain:
Exposure: East Lot Area
Permitted Use: Acres: 10.00
Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 4.05
Tour: SqFt: 0.00
: View - Specify SqM: 0.00
Sanitary Sewer: Nearby Property Access: Road Access
Storm Sewer: Nearby Parking Access:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fencing:
Electricity: Nearby Property in ALR/FLR:
Natural Gas: Nearby
Telephone Service: Available Nearby Information Pkg:  Yes
Cable Service: Available Nearby Sign on Property:
Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached: No
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: No
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged in last 2yr?: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:
Legal: LOT 5, PLAN NWP5467, SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 12, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Site Influences:
Restrictions: Other

Listing Broker 1: Macdonald Realty
Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

Beautiful flat 10 acre property ready for development. Located in the "Yennadon Lands" redevelopment area, part of the commercial industrial land
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